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INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Natural 
Blueberry Base (Sugar, Wild Blueberries, 
Water, Fruit Juice for Color, Natural 
Flavor, Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum), 
Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Modified Food 
Starch, Natural Flavor. Contains the active 
cultures: L. bulgaricus, S. thermophilus 
and Bifidobacterium lactis DN173-010 

Activia Blueberry 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Peach Fruit Base 
(Peaches, Sugar, Water, Peach Juice 
Concentrate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, 
Locust Bean Gum, Annatto and Turmeric 
(color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Modified Food Starch, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Natural Flavor, Malic 
Acid, Red #40, Red #3, Blue #1, Turmeric 
(For Color). Contains the active cultures: 
L. bulgaricus, S. thermophilus and 
Bifidobacterium lactis DN173-010 

Activia Peach 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Strawberry Puree 
(Strawberries, Sugar, Natural Flavor, 
Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat 
Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Food 
Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Natural 
Flavor, Red #40, Red #3, Blue #1. 
Contains the active cultures: L. bulgaricus, 
S. thermophilus and Bifidobacterium 
lactis DN173-010 

Activia Strawberry 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial 
Vanilla Flavors, Modified Food Starch, 
Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. 
Contains the active cultures: L. bulgaricus, 
S. thermophilus and Bifidobacterium 
lactis DN173-010 

Activia Vanilla 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
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INGREDIENTS: Water, Pasteurized and 
Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Angel Food Cake Base (Sugar, Water, Egg 
Whites, Sweetened Condensed Milk (milk, 
sugar), Natural & Artificial Flavors, 
Enriched Wheat, Flour, Salt, Distilled 
Monoglycerides),  Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Natural  & Artificial Flavors, Modified 
Food Starch,  Carrageenan, Pectin. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 
lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium. 

Angel Food Cake 

Allergen Information: Contains Egg, 
Milk, Wheat.  
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cherry Juice 
Concentrate (Pear, Apple, Clarified 
Pineapple & Cherry Juice Concentrates, 
Water, Plum & Elderberry Juice 
Concentrate, Malic Acid & Natural 
Flavors), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, 
Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Red #40, 
Red #3, & Blue #1. Contains the following 
live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, 
L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Ba-Da Big Cherry 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Banana 
Puree, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural 
Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose 
Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified 
Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto Extract 
(color). Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Bananalicious 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Cake Base 
(Water, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Egg Yolk, 
Sweetened Condensed Milk, Enriched 
Wheat Flour, Natural & Artificial Flavors, 
Annatto (color), Salt, Distilled 
Monoglycerides, Turmeric (color)), Corn 
Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, 
Pasteruized Egg Yolks, Mono- & 
Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, 
Pectin. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Birthday Cake Batter 

Allergen Information: Contains Wheat, 
Egg, Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Coryn Syrup, Whey, 
Blueberry Base (Sugar, Wild Blueberries, 
Water, Fruit Juice for Color, Natural 
Flavor, Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum), 
Cream, Cake Base (Water, Corn Syrup, 
Sugar, Egg Yolk, Sweetened Condensed 
Milk, Enriched Wheat Flour, Natural & 
Artificial Flavors, Annatto (color), Salt, 
Distilled Monoglycerides, Turmeric 
(color)), Maltodextrin, Corn Syrup, Nonfat 
Dry Milk, Whey, Pasteruized Egg Yolks, 
Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, 
Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Blueberry Muffin 

Allergen Information: Contains Wheat, 
Egg, Milk. 
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INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, 
Blueberry Puree (Blueberries, Water, 
Maltitol, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, 
Locust Bean Gum, Red #40, Blue #1), 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Sorbitol, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Modified 
Food Starch, Pectin, Cellulose Gel, 
Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Blueberry NSA 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Brown Sugar, Natural 
Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose 
Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified 
Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto (color). 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Butter Brickle 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Walnut 
 

Ingredients: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Caramel Base 
(Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, 
Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk, 
Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Annatto 
(color), Salt), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Corn 
Syrup, Spray Dried Coffee, Dutched Cocoa, 
Pasteruized Egg Yolks, Mono- & 
Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, 
Pectin, Milk Protein Isolate, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Cinnamon. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L. 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium 

Caramel Macchiato 

Allergen Information: Contains Eggs, 
Milk. 

Carrot Cake 
INGREDIENTS:

Allergen Information: Contains: Milk 

 Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Carrot Cake Base 
(Organic Carrot Juice Concentrate, Sugar, 
Water, Natural Flavors, Fruit Juice for 
Color, Modified Food Starch,Salt, 
Cinnamon), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, 
Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified Food 
Starch, Pectin. Contains the following live 
and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

 
Cheesecake NSA 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Whey, 
Polydextrose, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Cheesecake Base (Water, Maltitol, Natural 
Flavor, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food 
Starch, Grade A Lowfat Milk, Lactic Acid, 
Citric Acid, Turmeric (color), and Yellow 
#6), Sorbitol, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Cellulose 
Gel, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cheesecake Base 
(Water, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Modified Food Starch, Milk, Natural 
Flavor, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Turmeric 
(color), Yellow #6), Whey, Milk Protein 
Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Chelsey’s Cheesecake 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Egg 
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Classic Vanilla 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural & Artificial 
Vanilla Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Annatto 
(color). Contains the following active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 
lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Coffee NSA 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Sorbitol, Coffee 
Concentrate, Caramel Color, Spray Dried 
Columbian Coffee, Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose 
Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Cellulose 
Gel, Modified Food Starch, Pectin, 
Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Maltodextrin, Oreo Basecake (Flour, 
Sugar, High Oleic Canola Oil and/or 
Canola Oil, Dutched Cocoa, High Fructose 
Corn Syrup, Baking Soda and/or Calcium 
Phosphate (leavening agent), Salt, Soy 
Lecithin, Chocolate, Vanillin), Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Egg Whites, Cream of Tarter, 
Xanthan Gum, Mono- & Diglycerides, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Natural and 
Artificial Flavor, Modified Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Blue #1. Contains 
the following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Cookies & Cream 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Egg, Soy, Wheat 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Natural Flavors, Cranberry Juice 
Concentrate, Food Starch, Carrageenan, 
Pectin. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Cranberry Hibiscus Tart 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Spray Dried Coffee, 
Dutched Cocoa, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Natural & 
Artificial Flavor, Cinnamon. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Double Cappuccino 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

Ingredients: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Caramel Base 
(Corn Syrup, Butter (cream, salt), Water, 
Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk, 
Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Annatto 
(color), Salt), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, 
Pasteruized Egg Yolks, Mono- & 
Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, 
Pectin. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Dulce de Leche 

Allergen Information: Contains Eggs, 
Milk. 
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INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Eggnog Base (Sugar, Water, Natural & 
Artificial Flavors, Egg Yolk, Nutmeg, 
Annatto (color), Citric Acid, Turmeric 
(color), Ginger), Maltodextrin, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Mono & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, 
Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Eggnoggin 

Allergen Information:  Contains: Milk, 
Egg 
 
Ginger Lemonade Sorbet 

 

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Ginger Puree, Lemon Juice Concentrate, 
Pectin, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, 
Turmeric (for color). 

Gingerbread Cookie 
INGREDIENTS:

Corn Syrup Solids, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Cinnamon, Mono- & Diglycerides. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

 Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sucrose,Whey, Molasses, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Caramel 
Color, 

Allergen Information:  Contains: Milk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Grandma’s Apple Pie 
INGREDIENTS: 

Allergen Information: Contains: Milk 

 Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Spiced 
Apple Base (Water, Sugar, Apple Juice 
Concentrate, Modified Food Starch, 
Natural Flavor, Cinnamon, Citric Acid, 
Nutmeg), Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, 
Pectin, Caramel Contains the following 
live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, 
L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk 
Protein, Corn Syrup, Natural Flavors, 
Whey, Malic Acid, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Stevia. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis and 
L. acidophilus 

Greek Touch of Honey 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Green Apple Tartini 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Green Apple 
Concentrate, Malic Acid, FD&C Green #3, 
Potassium Sorbate. Contains the following 
live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, 
L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
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Calories 90 Total Fat 0g Cholesterol 
0mg Sodium 60mg Total Carbohydrate 
20g Protein 3g Calcium 10% Daily Value 

Green Tea Tartini 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Macha (Green Tea 
Powder), Citric Acid, Natural Flavor. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk.  
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

“The House” Plain Tart 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Coconut Flavor Base 
(Corn Syrup, Coconut, Water, Lecithin), 
Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Natural Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Island Coconut 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Soy, Tree Nuts. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Key Lime Sorbet 

 

Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Key Lime Juice 
Concentrate (Peary Syrup, Pear Puree, 
Key Lime, Pear, and Clarified Lime Juice 
Concentrates, Lime Juice Concentrates, 
Natural Flavor, and Fruit Juice Color 
Blend). Key Lime Flavor, Pectin, Citric 
Acid, Turmeric. 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, French Vanilla Base 
(Water, Corn Syrup, Sugar, Egg Yolk, 
Modified Food Starch, Natural & Artificial 
Flavors, Annatto and Turmeric (color)), 
Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein 
Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Blue #1. Contains 
the following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Kiss Me I’m Irish Mint 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Egg. 
 
Lemon Drop 
INGREDIENTS: 

Allergen Information: Contains: Milk 

Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Lemon Base (Water, Sugar, Citric Acid, 
Concentrated Lemon Juice, Sodium 
Citrate, Turmeric Extract (Color), Natural 
Flavors), Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and 
Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Turmeric 
(color). Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
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Mango Sorbet 

 

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Mango Puree (Water, Pear, Mango and 
Orange Juice Concentrates, Mango Puree, 
Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, 
Annatto (for color) ), Pectin, Natural 
Flavors, Fruit and Vegetable Juice ( for 
color) and Turmeric (for color). 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Milk, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Maple Bar Base (Water, Sugar, Grade A 
Lowfat Milk, Natural Flavors, Butter 
(cream, salt), Enriched Wheat Flour, 
Caramel Color, Modified Food Starch, Salt, 
Distilled Monoglycerides), Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan Modified Food Starch, 
Pectin, Caramel Color, FD&C Red #40, 
FD&C Yellow #5 and #6, FD&C Blue #1, 
Salt. Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. 
lactis, L. acidophilus and Bifidobacterium 

Maple Bacon Donut  

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Wheat. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Sorbitol, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Cellulose Gel, Modified Food 
Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial 
Flavor, FD&C Blue #1, Yellow #5, 
Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium, 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Mint NSA 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Egg. 
 
 
 
 
 

North Shore Pineapple Tartini 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Malt Syrup, Glucose, 
Vitamine C, FD&C Yellow #5, Pineapple 
Extract, Malic Acid, Potassium Sorbate. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Old Fashioned Shirley Temple 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, 
Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein 
Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, 
Orange Juice Concentrate, Ginger Puree, 
Lemon Juice Concentrate, Pectin, Citric 
Acid, Natural Flavor, Annatto Extract and 
Turmeric (For Color). High Fructose Corn 
Syrup, Gum Acacia, FD&C Red #40, 
Natural & Artificial Flavor, Yucca & 
Quillaja Extract, Sodium Benzoate 
(Preservative). Contains the following live 
and active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Orange Creamsicle 
INGREDIENTS: Water, Pasteurized and 
Cultured Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Orange Juice Concentrate, Whey, Nonfat 
Dry Milk, Pectin, Citric Acid, , Milk Protein 
Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch,  
Natural Flavor, Annatto Extract (For 
Color). Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
 



Page 9 of 13 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Peach Fruit Base 
(Peaches, Sugar, Water, Peach Juice 
Concentrate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavor, 
Locust Bean Gum, Annatto and Turmeric 
(color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Maltodextrin, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Mono- & Diglycerides, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food 
Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Red #40, Red 
#3 and Blue #1. Contains the following 
live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, 
L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

The Peach 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Mango Puree (Water, 
Mango, Pear and Orange Juice 
Concentrates, Mango Puree, Natural 
Flavors, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, 
Annatto (Color)), Peach Fruit Base 
(Peaches, Sugar, Water, Peach Juice 
Concentrate, Locust Bean Gum, Turmeric 
(Color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Food Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Peach Mango Tartini 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cream, Peanut Butter 
(Peanuts, Dextrose, Hydrogenated 
Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed, Cotton Seed), 
Salt), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Caramel Color, Natural & Artificial Flavor, 
Mono- & Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, 
Guar Gum, Modified Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Peanut Butter 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Peanut. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Brown Sugar, Natural 
Flavors, Caramel Color, Milk Protein 
Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, 
Pectin. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Pecan Praline 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk, 
Treenuts (Walnuts). 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Flavor, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, 
Pectin, Red #40, Red#3 and Blue #1, 
Annatto (color). Contains the following 
live and active cultures: S. thermophilus, 
L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Peppermint Stick 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Pineapple Base (Pineapple 
Juice Concentrate, Water, Fructose, Sugar, 
Natural Flavor, Modified Food Starch, 
Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Turmeric (For 
Color)), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Natural Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin), Citric Acid, 
Turmeric (for color Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Pineapple 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk.  
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INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural & Artificial 
Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose 
Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified 
Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Pistachio 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk 
 
Pomegranate Raspberry 
Sorbet 

 

INGREDIENTS: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Pomegranate Juice Concentrate (Pear, 
Apple & Plum Juice Concentrates, 
Pineapple Syrup, Pomegranate & 
Elderberry Juice Concentrates, Natural 
Flavor, Citric Acid), Raspberry Puree 
(Water, Sugar, Raspberries, Natural 
Flavors, Citric Acid), Natural Flavors, 
Fruit & Vegetable Juice (for color), Pectin. 

Praline NSA 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Sorbitol, Natural 
and Artifical Flavor, Caramel Color, 
Cellulose Gel, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Sucralose, 
Acesulfame Potassium. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains: Milk 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Pumpkin Base (Corn 
Syrup, Pumpkin, Sugar, Water, Natural & 
Artificial Flavor, Salt, Ginger, Spice, 
Cloves, Citric Acid, Yellow #6), Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Pumpkin Spice 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Cake Base (Water, Corn 
Syrup, Sugar, Egg Yolk, Sweetened 
Condensed Milk, Enriched Wheat Flour, 
Natural & Artificial Flavors, Annatto 
(color), Salt, Distilled Monoglycerides, 
Turmeric (color)), Cream, Chocolate Base 
(Corn Syrup, Water, Dutched Cocoa, 
Sugar, Chocolate Liquor, Natural Flavors, 
Caramel Color, Salt), Whey, Nonfat Dry 
Milk, Brown Sugar, Mono- & Diglycerides, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Modified Food 
Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium.Allergen Information: 
Contains Egg, Milk, Wheat. 

Red Velvet  

 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Caramel Color, Natural & 
Artificial Flavors, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. 
acidophilus and Bifidobacterium  

Rootbeer Float 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
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Ruby Red Grapefruit Tartini 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Citric Acid, Natural Flavors, Food 
Starch, Carrageenan, Pectin, Fruit and 
Vegetable Juice (for color). Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Signature Blueberry Tartini 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Malt Syrup, Glucose, 
Fresh Blueberry, Brilliant Blue FCF (FD&C 
Blue#1), Allura Red (FD&C Red #40), 
Blueberry Extract, Malic Acid, Potassium 
Sorbate. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural & Artificial 
Flavors, Cinnamon, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Caramel 
Color, Turmeric (color). Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 

Snickerdoodle Cookie Dough 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Strawberry Puree 
(Strawberries, Water, Maltitol, Natural 
Flavors, Locust Bean Gum, Citric Acid, Red 
#40, Blue #1), Whey, Sorbitol, Banana 
Puree, Natural Flavors, Milk Protein 
Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Cellulose Gel, Modified Food 
Starch, Pectin, Red #40, Red #3, Blue #1, 
Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Strawberry Banana NSA 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Strawberry Puree 
(Strawberries, Sugar, Natural Flavor, 
Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat 
Dry Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Cellulose 
Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Modified 
Food Starch, Pectin, Red #40, Red #3, and 
Blue #1. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L. lactis, L. acidophilus and 
Bifidobacterium  

Strawberry Fields 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Strawberry Lemonade Sorbet 

 

Water, Sugar, Strawberry Puree 
(Strawberries, Sugar, Natural Flavor, 
Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Lemonade Base 
(Concentrated Lemon Juice, Lemon Pulp 
Cells and Lemon Oil), Natural Flavor, 
Pectin, Fruit & Vegetable Juice (for color). 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Page 12 of 13 

Strawberry Tartini 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Skimmed Yogurt 
Powder, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin, Strawberry 
Concentrate, Malic Acid, FD&C Red #40. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Summer Berry Sorbet 

 

INGREDIENTS: Water, Berry Blend 
(Blackberries, Strawberries, Sugar, Water, 
Blueberries, Boysenberries, Organic Rice 
Starch, Raspberries, Marionberries, 
Natural Flavors, Citric Acid, Fruit Juice 
(for color)), Sugar, Corn Syrup, Pectin, 
Citric Acid, Natural Flavors 

Thin Mint Cookie 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Maltodextrin, Oreo Basecake (Flour, 
Sugar, High Oleic Canola Oil and/or 
Soybean Oil, Cocoa (Processed with 
Alkali), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Baking 
Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate 
(leavening agent), Salt, Soy Lecithin, 
Chocolate, Vanillin, Marshmallow Crème 
(Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water, Egg Whites, 
Artificial Flavor, Cream of Tartar, Xanthan 
Gum, FD&C Blue#1), Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Natural & Artificial Flavor,  Titanium 
Dioxide (For Color), Mono- & 
Diglycerides, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Yellow #5, Blue #1, Modified Food Starch, 
Carrageenan, Pectin. Contains the 
following live and active cultures: S. 
thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L.lactis, L 
acidophilus, and Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains , Egg, 
Milk, Soy, Wheat. 
 

 
Ultimate Chocolate 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Whey, 
Dutched Cocoa, Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural 
& Artificial Flavor, Milk Protein Isolate, 
Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, 
Modified Food Starch, Pectin, Polysorbate 
80. Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Maltodextrin, Polydextrose, 
Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Sorbitol, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Cellulose Gel, Modified Food 
Starch, Pectin, Natural and Artificial 
Flavors, Sucralose, Acesulfame Potassium. 
Contains the following live and active 
cultures: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, 
L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 

Vanilla NSA 

Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 
Wild Blackberry 
INGREDIENTS: Pasteurized and Cultured 
Skim Milk, Sugar, Blackberry Base (Sugar, 
Blackberries, Water, Natural Flavor, 
Blackberry Juice Concentrate, Citric Acid, 
Modified Food Starch, Red #40, Blue #1) 
Corn Syrup, Whey, Nonfat Dry Milk, 
Natural with other Natural Flavors, Milk 
Protein Isolate, Cellulose Gum, Guar Gum, 
Carrageenan, Modified Food Starch, 
Pectin. Contains the following live and 
active cultures: S. thermophilus, L. 
bulgaricus, L.lactis, L acidophilus, and 
Bifidobacterium. 
Allergen Information: Contains Milk. 
 

 

 



Page 13 of 13 

GENERAL YOGURTINI PRODUCT INFORMATION: 
 
Yogurtini frozen yogurt is carefully crafted to contain high levels of beneficial live and active yogurt 
cultures. These cultures are probiotic and are considered beneficial to be present in the intestinal 
tract of the human body to insure proper balance needed for digestion and good health. Yogurtini 
yogurt cultures include: S. thermophilus, L. bulgaricus, L. lactis and L. acidophilus. Yogurtini Frozen 
Yogurt is never heat treated after culturing. All this attention to quality ensures that you receive the 
healthy benefits of the living yogurt cultures in a creamy delicious frozen dessert.  
Yogurtini’s sweet profile frozen yogurt contain 100-200 million cultures per gram of beneficial live 
and active yogurt cultures. Yogurtini’s tart profile frozen yogurt contain 300-400 million cultures 
per gram of beneficial live and active yogurt cultures. The National Yogurt Association requires 10 
million cultures per gram of live and active yogurt cultures to qualify for its seal program.  
*Meets the National Yogurt Association criteria for live and active frozen yogurt cultures. 
 
No Sugar Added Yogurts (NSAs):  We do not add sugar to this line of yogurts, but there are 
naturally occurring sugars in some of the ingredients.  The sugars are listed it the nutrition facts 
panel.  Milk, nonfat dry milk and whey all contain lactose, a milk sugar.   The products with fruit will 
have a higher sugar level due to the naturally occurring fructose in the fruits.  The NSA products are 
sweetened with the high intensity no calorie sweeteners sucralose and Ace K (Acesulfame 
potassium).  Sucralose is 600 times sweeter than sugar.  Sucralose starts from sugar, but goes 
through many chemical processes so it is considered an artificial sweetener.  Ace K is 200 times 
sweeter than sugar and is also categorized as an artificial sweetener.   

A blend of these 2 sweeteners is used due to their synergistic effect.  They taste more like natural 
sugar in the finished goods and do not leave a bitter or artificial aftertaste.   The sweeteners are 
added at less than .05% in the finished goods.  

 Nonfat and Premium Yogurts: The sweeteners in the Nonfat yogurts are a blend of sugar and 
corn syrup.   All flavors are High Fructose Corn Syrup-free (HFCS) except the nonfat Cookies and 
Cream and Thin Mint Cookies flavors.  The HFCS in these two items is contained in the cookies only. 
 Some believe that our bodies react differently to HFCS than it does to other sugars.  HFCS is created 
from corn syrup.  It undergoes an enzymatic process that makes it sweeter.  

 Ingredient Statements: The ingredients are listed in order of predominance, most to least. When 
it comes to which ingredients affect the flavor, essentially all of them do.  If there is not enough 
sweetener, the chocolate will be bitter; if the citric acid is too low, the sorbet can taste flat or too 
sweet, or the flavor of the fruit will not come out.  Of course the added flavors and the fruit preps all 
add flavor, but their flavors will not come out if the other ingredients are not added and balanced 
correctly.  

 Stabilizers:  These are added for texture (aid in the overrun) and stability (reduce melt) in the 
finished goods.  Stabilizers are added at less than 2.0% in the finished goods. 

 


